WOW! tv+ Channel Lineup — Pinellas

WOW tv+

Small TV Medium TV Medium TV continued Large TV
ABC (WFTS) 11  Includes Small TV Heros and lcons 461 Includes Small and Medium TV.
Antenna TV (WFLA) 123 A&E 345  HGTV 516 American Heroes Channel 349
Bounce TV (WFTS) 45  ACC Network 251 History 344 BBCNews 320
Buzzr (WTVT) 51 AMC 106 HLN 301 BETJams 641
CBS (WTSP) 10 Animal Planet 343 |FC 666 BET Soul 642
Charge! (WFLA) 35  AWE 511 |NSP 450 Big Ten Network 241
Christian TV (WCLF) 22 BBC America 107 |nvestigation Discovery 346 Boomerang 431
City Government 15  BET 631  Jewelry TV 28 CBS Spor.ts Network 207
Cozi TV (WTTA) 63 Bravo 108  Justice Central 350 M Music 655
C-SPAN 321 CarsTV 276 Lifetime so0 ChBCWorld 316
o= . Destination America 521
Daystar 455 Cartoon Network 430  Lifetime Movie Network 501 Famil 433
Estrella (WMOR) 61  Catchy Comedy 496 MotorTrend 575 D!scovery Family
isney Junior 402
FOX (WTVT) 13 Cheddar News 311  MSNBC 302 Disney XD 401
HSN 16 Cleo TV 632 MTV 645  ESPN Deportes 803
HSN 510  CMmT 656  MyDestination 513  ESPNews 201
Independent (WMOR) 12 CNBC 310  National Geographic 341  ESPNU 240
Independent (WTOG) 4 CNN 300 Newsmax 305 Fuse 652
ION TV (WXPX) 21 Comedy Central 111 NewsNation 307 Lifetime Real Women 502
MeTV (WMOR) 60  Comedy TV 509 Nickelodeon 403  Magnolia Network 519
Movies! (WTVT) 50 C-SPAN2 322 OAN 306 MLB Network 223
MyNetworkTV (WTTA) 6 C-SPAN3 323 oWN 505 MTV Classic 647
NBC (WFLA) 8  Discovery Channel 340 Oxygen 503 MTV Tr3s 806
PBS - NHK (WEDU) 31 Discovery Life 520 Paramount Network 109 MTV2 649
PBS - WEDQ (WEDU) 32 Disney Channel 400  Ppets TV 434 mtvd 648
PBS (WEDU) 3 E 600  Recipe TV 514 NatGeo Wild 342
PBS World (WEDU) 30 ESPN 200  SEC Network 248 NFL Network 220
PCS Performing Arts Channel 25  ESPN?2 203 syndance TV 670 Nick?2 405
Pinellas County Connection TV 18 ESTV 512 gyfy 112 Nick Jr. ' 404
Pinellas County Schools 2 EWTN 451  TBS 101 NickMusic 408
Quest (WTSP) 40  FanDuel Sports Network - Florida 216  Tennis Channel 237 Nicktoons 407
QVvC 17 FanDuel Sports Network - Sun 215 The Weather Channel 325 Pop 603
QvC 522  Food Network 515 TLC 347 Re.elz 671
. Science 348
Qe 1 FOXBusiness 304 TNT 102 gmithsonian Channel 339
Scientology TV (WOTF) 62  FOX News Channel 303 Travel Channel 518 TN 452
St Pete Junior College 19 FOX Sports 1 204 TV 602 :
Start TV (WTOQG) 55 FOX S i i Jeennick a0e
ports 2 205 Turner Classic Movies 668  UNIVERSO 804
Telemundo (WRMD) 49  FOX Weather 324 TV Land 113 VICELAND 611
TeleXitos (WRMD) 65  Freeform 105 TV One 630
The Spot (WXPX) 20 FX 103  USA Network 100
True Crime Network (WTSP) 41 XM 669  VH1 646
WOW! Teen Channel 24 FXX 104 WEtv 504
WZRA 48  FYI 523
Golf Channel 236
Hallmark Channel 492
Hallmark Mystery 493



WOW! tv+ Channel Lineup — Pinellas (cont.)

WOW!® OnDemand”

HBO

Music Choice

WOW! OnDemand can be accessed from the
WOW! tv+ home screen or the OnDemand menu.

A-Z

Action

Comedy

Drama

Food

Home & Lifestyle
Indie

Kids

Movies

News

Reality

Sci-Fi

Thriller
Subscription OnDemand

Additional monthly subscription may be required.
Cinemax OnDemand

HBO OnDemand

Showtime OnDemand

STARZ OnDemand

The Movie Channel OnDemand

Playboy Channel

Additional monthly subscription may be required.
Playboy TV (Monthly) 920
Cinemax

Additional monthly subscription may be required.
Cinemax 770
Cinemax 777
Cinemax Action 771
Cinemax Classics 772
Cinemax Hits 773

*OnDemand Categories are subject to change.

Additional monthly subscription may be required.

HBO

HBO Comedy
HBO Drama
HBO Hits
HBO Latino
HBO Movies

Showtime

700
704
702
701
706
705

Additional monthly subscription may be required.

Flix

Paramount+ with SHOWTIME

SHO 2

SHO Extreme

SHO Next

SHO Women

SHO x BET

Showtime Family Zone
Showtime Showcase
The Movie Channel
The Movie Channel Xtra

STARZ

730
720
721
727
723
725
726
724
722
728
729

Additional monthly subscription may be required.

STARZ

STARZ Cinema

STARZ Comedy

STARZ Edge

STARZ ENCORE

STARZ ENCORE Action
STARZ ENCORE Black
STARZ ENCORE Classic
STARZ ENCORE Family
STARZ ENCORE Suspense
STARZ ENCORE Westerns
STARZ In Black

STARZ Kids & Family

740
741
742
743
746
747
748
750
751
752
753
745
744

Medium or Large TV required.
Music Choice - ‘60s & ‘70s Mellow Hits 956

Music Choice - ‘60s Generation 945
Music Choice - ‘70s & ‘80s Favorites 966
Music Choice - 70’s 970
Music Choice - 80’s 969
Music Choice - 90’s 968
Music Choice - Adult Alternative 957
Music Choice - Alt & Rock Favorites 958
Music Choice - Blues 987
Music Choice - Calming Classical 979
Music Choice - Classic Christmas 953
Music Choice - Classic Country 975
Music Choice - Classic Rock 959

Music Choice - Classical Masterpieces 990
Music Choice - Contemporary Christian 976

Music Choice - Country Favorites 974
Music Choice - Country Rock 947
Music Choice - Dance 944
Music Choice - Easy Listening 989
Music Choice - Feel-Good Favorites 943
Music Choice - Gospel 952
Music Choice - Happy Hits 965
Music Choice - Hip-Hop & R&B 946
Music Choice - Hip-Hop Classics 948
Music Choice - Jazz 986
Music Choice - Joyful Instrumentals 983
Music Choice - Light Classical 991
Music Choice - Pop & Country 972
Music Choice - Pop Energy 963
Music Choice - Pop Hits 962
Music Choice - Pop Instrumentals 967
Music Choice - R&B Classics 950
Music Choice - Relaxing Vibes 978
Music Choice - Rock 954
Music Choice - Romantic Latin Pop 981
Music Choice - Singers & Swing 988
Music Choice - Sleep Noise 961
Music Choice - Smooth Jazz 985
Music Choice - Soft Rock 960
Music Choice - Solid Gold Oldies 971

Music Choice - Sounds of the Season 982

Programming and categories are subject to change. WOW! tv+ box (or other approved equipment) is required on each TV to receive programming. Fast Forward functionality only available with select Video
on Demand and recorded shows. Catchup and Start Over not available with all channels. Must subscribe to premium channel to receive its OnDemand content. Channel lineup is subject to change. Number of
channels available based on your cable package subscription. Channel lineup effective 9/26/2025.

©2025 WideOpenWest Finance, LLC.

WOW tv+

Music Choice - Soundscapes 984
Music Choice - Throwback Jams 949
Music Choice - Today’s Country 973
Music Choice - Today'’s Hits 942
Music Choice - Today'’s Latin Hits 977
Music Choice - Today's to R&B 951
Music Choice - Trending Hits 964
Music Choice - Tropicales 980
Music Choice - Yacht Rock 955
Netflix

Additional monthly subscription may be required.
Netflix 699
Sports Pak

Large TV and additional monthly subscription
required. Channels not sold individually.

FOX Soccer Plus 230
NFL RedZone 221
Outdoor Channel 271

Find out more at wowway.com



